Data Collection Report

Gauge Information

Serial Number

Model

Message Store

Units

814604
15KPSIXP2I

Start Time 10/8/19 9:49:50 AM

Stop Time 10/8/19 10:11:01 AM

Logging Interval 60

Lease: TIMBRO PCLD16-17 API: 05-123-33305

Pressure (PSI)
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Serial Number 814604

Model 15KPSIXP2I
Units PSI
Firmware Version R0324

Run Index 13

Logging Type Actual
Logging Interval 60

Start Time 10/8/2019 9:49
Stop Time 10/8/2019 10:11
Time Casing Pressure
0
0
0
0 0
60 452
120 446
180 445
240 445
300 444
360 444
420 444
480 443
540 443
600 443
660 443
720 442
780 442
840 442
900 442
960 442
1020 442
1080 441
1140 441
1200 40

1260 0

Event Event Dat: Time (hours)

Battery OK
Logging Interval, 60
Tare, -0
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Time (minutes) Elapsed Time Timestamp
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